HIGH PRODUCTIVITY AND DURABILITY
EXCELENT CUTTING GEOMETRY
HIGH QUALITY OF MACHINED SURFACE
SCARFING
www.pramet.comPramet Tools, s.r.o., Unicovska 2, 787 53 Sumperk, CZECH REPUBLIC
Phone: +420 583 381 111, Fax: +420 583 215 401, E-mail: pramet.info.cz@pramet.com
BRAZIL • Pramet Ind. e Com. de Ferramentas Ltda., Sorocaba / SP, Tel./Fax: +55 15 3325-6162, E-mail: pramet.info.br@pramet.com

PSR2-R10 ● ○ ● 19 9 8 10,2 26-28
PSR2-R11 ● ○ ● 19 10 8 11,4 29-30
PSR2-R12 ● ○ ● 19 11 8 12,5 30-34
PSR3-R14 ● ○ ● 22 12 10 13,7 32-41
PSR3-R17 ● ○ ● 22 15 10 17,1 41-50
PSR4-R23 ● ○ ● 30 20 12 22,8 46-72
5-AL 25 ○ ○ ● 35 22 12 25,1 70-85
5-AL 28 ○ ○ ● 35 25 12 28,5 85-100
6-AL 34 ○ ○ ● 45 30 15 34,2 100-130
7-AL 39 ○ ○ ● 50 35 15 39,5 125-140
8-AL 46 ○ ○ ● 55 40 18 45,6 150-160
Marking
Grades Dimensions
66
40 l d d1 s R
SNMX 19-R10 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 10
SNMX 19-R12 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 12
SNMX 19-R15 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 15
SNMX 19-R20 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 20
SNMX 19-R25 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 25
SNMX 19-R30 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 30
SNMX 19-R35 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 35
SNMX 19-R40 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 40
SNMX 19-R45 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 45
SNMX 19-R50 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 50
SNMX 19-R55 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 55
SNMX 19-R60 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 60
SNMX 19-R65 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 65
SNMX 19-R80 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 80
SNMX 19-R90 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 90
SNMX 19-R110 ● 19,05 19,05 7,95 8,15 110
Marking
Grades Dimensions
66
40 l d d1 s R
SNMX 25-R50 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 50
SNMX 25-R80 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 80
SNMX 25-R100 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 100
SNMX 25-R120 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 120
SNMX 25-R140 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 140
SNMX 25-R160 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 160
SNMX 25-R180 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 180
SNMX 25-R200 ● 25,40 25,40 9,12 12,20 200
External inserts
Description of scarfing rings
1
PSR
2
1
3
R9
4
5035- ;
Marking
Grades Dimensions
66
40 l d d1 s R
SNMX 15-R07 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 7
SNMX 15-R09 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 9
SNMX 15-R11 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 11
SNMX 15-R13 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 13
SNMX 15-R15 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 15
SNMX 15-R18 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 18
SNMX 15-R20 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 20
SNMX 15-R22 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 22
SNMX 15-R25 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 25
SNMX 15-R27 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 27
SNMX 15-R30 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 30
SNMX 15-R35 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 35
SNMX 15-R40 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 40
SNMX 15-R45 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 45
SNMX 15-R50 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 50
SNMX 15-R60 ● 15,875 15,875 5,16 8,15 60
1
Scarfing Ring Type
2
Diameter external